PROFESSIONAL DIRECTI

Birth. Sparkle. Death.

Two Gentlemen of Verona the Musical
Fun With Jane

Mortals

Little Kingdom

Alligator-A-Phobia in 3D!

Eat Your Young

Big Red Button

Vintage Illustrations of the Devil
North Star

Close Your Legs, Honey-A New Musical
Matilda the Musical

The Murder & Booze Cabaret (WP)
Loot (reading)

SPIES!!! Even More Spying

Close Your Legs, Honey (WP)
Romeo & Juliet

Young Voices Festival

Comedy of Errors

Pizza Rolls and Palin

Ir-ish

Midsummer Night’s Dream

MMF

EDUCATIONAL DIRECTION
Spring Awakening

Boys Don’t Cry

Once the Musical

Murder Ballad

Shakespeare’s R & |

Machinal

Fallout

Assistance

Grounded

Would You Do It for a Juice Box?
OKAY

Lucky Break/The Email

Not Your Average Story

plants and other growing things
Parents Trapped

Last Minute Fool

Love is a Cliché-In a Café

Shamus

he/him/his

Director & Theatre Maker
(717) 682-3192 « shamus.mccarty@gmail.com * www.shamushuntermccarty.com

Hannah Parke
Guare/Shapiro/MacDermot
Gaffney/Harrison/Weiss

JC Pankratz

JC Pankratz

Jay Eddy

JC Pankratz

Jay Eddy

Kevin Esmond

Kyla Schultz

Co-created w/Hannah Parke
Kelly/Minchin
Monokian/Frazer

Joe Orton

Katherine Hinkel
Co-created w/Hannah Parke
Adapted from Shakespeare
Various

Adapted from Shakespeare
Julie Zaffarano

Gabriel Henninger
Adapted from Shakespeare
David L. Kimple

Sheik/Sater

Cody Bloch

Hansard/ Irglova/Walsh
Julia Jordan/Juliana Nash
Joe Calarco

Sophie Treadwell
Preston Hoyle

Leslye Headland
George Brant

Rheva Wolf

Laurie Lee

Jeong-Wan Choi

Alexis Hammond

Kira Weiner

Frankie Lackenour
Justin Stetler

Claire Sun

Cannonball Festival
Shakespeare in Clark Park

EM3RY and MW Entertainment Group

PrideFest at the Tank
Playwrights” Center

Boston Playwrights Theatre
Boston Playwrights Theatre
Samuel French Off Off B'way Fest
PlayPenn

Wheelock Family Theatre
Bootless Stageworks
Limelight PAC

Love Drunk Life

Curio Theatre Company
The Agency Bureau

PHIT Comedy

Manayunk Theatre Co.
Philly Young Playwrights
Manayunk Theatre Co.
ReVamp Collective
Manayunk Theatre Co.
Manayunk Theatre Co.
Quince Productions

Penn Players at U-Penn

Temple University/Philly Young Playwrights
Boston University

Boston University

Boston University

Boston University

Temple University/PYP

Boston University

Boston University

Philadelphia Young Playwrights
Boston Theatre Marathon

Mass Young Playwrights
BU/Philadelphia Young Playwrights
Temple University/PYP

Temple University/PYP

Temple University/PYP

Temple University/PYP

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016

2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2019
2018
2017



ASSOCIATE AND ASSISTANT DIRECTING

Make Way for Ducklings (dir. Emily Ranii) Associate Director Wheelock Family Theatre 2023
Driving in Circles Associate Director Improv Acadia 2022
Make Way for Ducklings (workshop) Assistant Director Wheelock Family Theatre 2020
Treasure Island (dir. Doug Hara) Assistant Director Arden Theatre Co. 2019
Marie Antoinette (dir. Brenna Geffers)  Associate Director Curio Theatre Company 2018

OTHER RELEVANT EXPERIENCE

Shakespeare in Clark Park Guest Artistic Director 2023
National Puppetry Conference Stage Coordinator O’Neill Theater Center 2022
Going Viral Festival Producing Director mal-adjusted 2020
SEX TALK Resident Director Co-Producer 2017-2020
EgoPo Classic Theatre Casting Director 2018-2020
Shakespeare in Clark Park Casting Director 2017-2020
Greater Philadelphia Cultural Alliance Programs Coordinator 2013-2014
The Bearded Ladies Cabaret Managing Director/Producer 2012-2013
Flashpoint Theatre Company Company Manager 2011-2012
TRAINING

Master of Fine Arts, Boston University, Directing
Bachelor of Arts, Dickinson College, Theatre Arts-Acting/Directing

Advisor: Wendy Goldberg Mentors: Susan Mickey, Malika Oyetimein, Jim Petosa, Chris Edwards, Megan Sandberg-Zakian
Notable Instructors: Yo-El Cassell, Ronan Noone, Matt Stern, Dr. Gregory Melchor-Barz, Christine Hamel, Jim Noone, Judy Braha

AFFILTATIONS

Stage Directors and Choreographers Society, Associate Member
Director’s Gathering, Member

Actor’s Equity Association, Member

REFERENCES
Megan Sandberg-Zakian Wendy Goldberg David Ingram Emily Tilson-Ranii
Artistic Director Head of Directing Head of Acting Artistic Director
Boston Playwrights Boston University Temple University Wheelock Family Theatre

megansz@bu.edu wcg@bu.edu david.ingram@temple.edu emilyranii@gmail.com



