Shamus
he/him/his
Director & Theatre Maker
(717) 682-3192 • shamus.mccarty@gmail.com • www.shamushuntermccarty.com

PROFESSIONAL DIRECTION

Birth. Sparkle. Death.	Hannah Parke	Cannonball Festival	2023
Two Gentlemen of Verona the Musical	Guare/Shapiro/MacDermot	Shakespeare in Clark Park	2023
Fun With Jane	Gaffney/Harrison/Weiss	EM3RY and MW Entertainment Group	2023
Mortals	JC Pankratz	PrideFest at the Tank	2023
Little Kingdom	JC Pankratz	Playwrights' Center	2023
Alligator-A-Phobia in 3D!	Jay Eddy	Boston Playwrights Theatre	2023
Eat Your Young	JC Pankratz	Boston Playwrights Theatre	2022
Big Red Button	Jay Eddy	Samuel French Off Off B'way Fest	2022
Vintage Illustrations of the Devil	Kevin Esmond	PlayPenn	2022
North Star	Kyla Schultz	Wheelock Family Theatre	2022
Close Your Legs, Honey-A New Musical	Co-created w/Hannah Parke	Bootless Stageworks	2019
Matilda the Musical	Kelly/Minchin	Limelight PAC	2019
The Murder & Booze Cabaret (WP)	Monokian/Frazer	Love Drunk Life	2019
Loot (reading)	Joe Orton	Curio Theatre Company	2019
SPIES!!! Even More Spying	Katherine Hinkel	The Agency Bureau	2019
Close Your Legs, Honey (WP)	Co-created w/Hannah Parke	PHIT Comedy	2018
Romeo & Juliet	Adapted from Shakespeare	Manayunk Theatre Co.	2017
Young Voices Festival	Various	Philly Young Playwrights	2017
Comedy of Errors	Adapted from Shakespeare	Manayunk Theatre Co.	2017
Pizza Rolls and Palin	Julie Zaffarano	ReVamp Collective	2017
Ir-ish	Gabriel Henninger	Manayunk Theatre Co.	2017
Midsummer Night's Dream	Adapted from Shakespeare	Manayunk Theatre Co.	2016
MMF	David L. Kimple	Quince Productions	2016

EDUCATIONAL DIRECTION

Spring Awakening	Sheik/Sater	Penn Players at U-Penn	2023
Boys Don't Cry	Cody Bloch	Temple University/Philly Young Playwrights	
Once the Musical	Hansard/ Irglová/Walsh	Boston University	2022
Murder Ballad	Julia Jordan/Juliana Nash	Boston University	2022
Shakespeare's R & J	Joe Calarco	Boston University	2022
Machinal	Sophie Treadwell	Boston University	
Fallout	Preston Hoyle	Temple University/PYP	2021
Assistance	Leslye Headland	Boston University	2021
Grounded	George Brant	Boston University	2021
Would You Do It for a Juice Box?	Rheva Wolf	Philadelphia Young Playwrights	
OKAY	Laurie Lee	Boston Theatre Marathon	
Lucky Break/The Email	Jeong-Wan Choi	Mass Young Playwrights	2021
Not Your Average Story	Alexis Hammond	BU/Philadelphia Young Playwrights	2020
plants and other growing things	Kira Weiner	Temple University/PYP	2020
Parents Trapped	Frankie Lackenour	Temple University/PYP	2019
Last Minute Fool	Justin Stetler	Temple University/PYP	2018
Love is a Cliché-In a Café	Claire Sun	Temple University/PYP	2017

ASSOCIATE AND ASSISTANT DIRECTING

Make Way for Ducklings (dir. Emily Ranii)	Associate Director	Wheelock Family Theatre	2023
Driving in Circles	Associate Director	Improv Acadia	2022
Make Way for Ducklings (workshop)	Assistant Director	Wheelock Family Theatre	2020
Treasure Island (dir. Doug Hara)	Assistant Director	Arden Theatre Co.	2019
Marie Antoinette (dir. Brenna Geffers)	Associate Director	Curio Theatre Company	2018

OTHER RELEVANT EXPERIENCE

Shakespeare in Clark Park	Guest Artistic Director		2023
National Puppetry Conference	Stage Coordinator	O'Neill Theater Center	2022
Going Viral Festival	Producing Director	mal-adjusted	2020
SEX TALK	Resident Director	Co-Producer	2017-2020
EgoPo Classic Theatre	Casting Director		2018-2020
Shakespeare in Clark Park	Casting Director		2017-2020
Greater Philadelphia Cultural Alliance	Programs Coordinator		2013-2014
The Bearded Ladies Cabaret	Managing Director/Producer		2012-2013
Flashpoint Theatre Company	Company Manager		2011-2012

TRAINING

Master of Fine Arts, Boston University, Directing Bachelor of Arts, Dickinson College, Theatre Arts-Acting/Directing

Advisor: Wendy Goldberg Mentors: Susan Mickey, Malika Oyetimein, Jim Petosa, Chris Edwards, Megan Sandberg-Zakian Notable Instructors: Yo-El Cassell, Ronan Noone, Matt Stern, Dr. Gregory Melchor-Barz, Christine Hamel, Jim Noone, Judy Braha

AFFILIATIONS

Stage Directors and Choreographers Society, Associate Member Director's Gathering, Member Actor's Equity Association, Member

REFERENCES

Megan Sandberg-Zakian	Wendy Goldberg	David Ingram	Emily Tilson-Ranii
Artistic Director	Head of Directing	Head of Acting	Artistic Director
Boston Playwrights	Boston University	Temple University	Wheelock Family Theatre
megansz@bu.edu	wcg@bu.edu	david.ingram@temple.edu	emilyranii@gmail.com